
Principal
Amount

Interest
Amount

Total Amount
Principal
Amount

Interest
Amount

Total 
Amount

Principal
Amount

Interest
Amount

Total 
Amount

Principal
amount

Interest
Amount

Total 
Amount

1 Satyam Roy  3,01,752  1,59,920 4,61,672.00  -    -    -    3,01,752  1,59,920  4,61,672                   -                      -                       -   
Subject to verification 
from Books of 
Accounts

2 Neha pundir  13,08,588  10,17,094 23,25,682.00  -    -    -    13,08,588  10,17,094  23,25,682                   -                      -                       -   
Subject to verification 
from Books of 
Accounts

3
Mohammed 
Danish 
Akhtar

 10,49,622  8,08,131 18,57,753.00  -    -    -    10,49,622  8,08,131  18,57,753                   -                      -                       -   
Subject to verification 
from Books of 
Accounts

4
Adesh 
kumar 
Mishra

 2,25,136  1,63,223 3,88,359.00  -    -    -    2,25,136  1,63,223  3,88,359                   -                      -                       -   
Subject to verification 
from Books of 
Accounts

5
Pawan 
kumar 
pandey

 3,85,000  2,55,063 6,40,063.00  -    -    -    3,85,000  2,55,063  6,40,063                   -                      -                       -   
Subject to verification 
from Books of 
Accounts

6
Pratyaksh 
Singh 
Kamboj

 1,89,194  1,37,166 3,26,360.00  -    -    -    1,89,194  1,37,166  3,26,360                   -                      -                       -   
Subject to verification 
from Books of 
Accounts

7

Riddhi 
Interior-  
Ajitkumar 
Awale

 94,52,291  -   94,52,291.00  94,52,291  94,52,291  -    -    -    -  -    - 
Subject to verification 
from Books of 
Accounts

8

Sai Pooja 
Facility 
Services- 
Baburao 
Sanktol

 92,00,000  -   92,00,000.00  92,00,000  92,00,000  -    -    -    -  -    - 
Subject to verification 
from Books of 
Accounts

9
Siddhesh 
Naik

 20,59,133  14,48,600 35,07,733.00  20,59,133  20,59,133  -    14,44,538             4,062 
Subject to verification 
from Books of 
Accounts

10
Vaibhav 
agrawal

 6,79,354  -   6,79,354.00  6,79,354  6,79,354 
Subject to verification 
from Books of 
Accounts

11
Riya Media 
Private 
Limited

 8,42,134  5,74,358 14,16,492.00  8,42,134  5,74,358  14,16,492 
Subject to verification 
from Books of 
Accounts

TOTAL   2,56,92,204   45,63,555        3,02,55,759   2,07,11,424                               -     2,07,11,424   49,80,780   45,59,493   80,95,735                       -                 4,062                         -   

Claim not admitted

Remarks

Rao Edusolutions Private Limited
Claims received 

Sr. 
no

.

Name of 
the 

creditor

Amount of claim Claim Admitted Claim under Verification


